
Jméno č. průk. č. klubu Klub r. nar. Mířená Celkem Poř. C

Čmugr Tomáš 34207 0037 SSK Dvory 1979 94 95 95 97 94 95 570 1

Fiedler Jan 44394 0543 SSK Louny 2009 96 95 90 94 97 97 569 2

Horák Karel 43333 0175 SSK Benešov 1975 92 92 93 96 95 95 563 3

Frolík Josef 42557 0301 SSK Stromovka 1977 95 96 90 92 95 94 562 4 14

Novotný Michal 42067 0105 SSK Kolín 97 95 93 93 95 89 562 5 11

Fikr Ondřej 44531 0069 Duel Praha 2007 90 94 89 94 97 96 560 6

Kouňovský  Jiří 40663 0069 Duel Praha 2002 89 93 91 94 95 94 556 7

Houzer Tomáš 43479 49 SSK Vlašim 1976 90 95 96 88 92 92 553 8 10

Frolík Tomáš 42839 0301 SSK Stromovka 2007 91 90 95 94 93 90 553 9 7

Mandák Filip 44949 0543 SSK Louny 2011 90 92 91 91 91 91 546 10

Strýček Denis 41864 0175 SSK Benešov 2006 93 95 88 82 95 92 545 11

Jun David 45031 0175 SSK Benešov 2007 90 83 92 88 90 89 532 12

Koprivnikar Jiří 41073 0159 SSK Chrastava 2001 86 85 80 94 94 92 531 13

Vraj Lukáš 44545 0069 Duel Praha 2006 84 83 94 87 91 88 527 14

Čihák Josef  Avzo Grand Benešov 1978 81 85 86 86 86 83 507 15

Čmiel Jan 45135 0175 SSK Benešov 2011 88 87 85 74 86 85 505 16

Dvořák Ondřej 50003 0175 SSK Benešov 2011 73 72 70 73 85 77 450 17

Ballek Matyáš 50004 0175 SSK Benešov 2007 77 76 75 82 57 68 435 18

Holtsev Serhii AVZO Grand Benešov 1987 73 70 71 64 75 54 407 19
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Škorpa Milan 39820 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1953 91 90 97 94 83 94 549 1

Děd Petr 40539 0175 SSK Benešov 1970 92 92 94 90 82 91 541 2

Soukup Petr 42561 0301 SSK Stromovka 1966 86 94 90 88 85 89 532 3

Andrušík Ivan 27322 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 93 90 92 82 89 79 525 4 5

Červenka Pavel 26241 0175 SSK Benešov 1966 88 91 93 82 85 86 525 5 2

Cvrček Stanislav 8983 0069 Duel Praha 1963 86 92 86 80 89 85 518 6

Novotný Miloš 40166 0045 SSK DDM Kolín 1973 82 92 90 84 84 85 517 7

Křikava Ivan 41071 0069 Duel Praha 1962 79 83 88 90 84 87 511 8

Horáček Vlastimil 10781 0584 SSK Třebíč - Poušov 1960 85 92 86 65 86 88 502 9 4

Bouberle Vojtěch 371 0117 Krhanice 1956 87 87 92 74 80 82 502 10 4

Litera Jiří 2020 0069 Duel Praha 1965 81 87 85 86 73 86 498 11

   Žák Miloslav  A-1030199 60020 AVZO Havlíčkův Brod 1959 84 91 88 83 71 76 493 12

Benischek Miroslav 38576 0109 Sedlčany 1957 71 84 82 65 60 57 419 13

Obrcian Josef 05167 0102 SSK PORTYČ Písek 1954 59 76 68 48 65 80 396 14
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Dědová Alžběta 40369 0175 SSK Benešov 2002 91 92 89 98 95 95 560 1

Beránková Magda 41385 0024 SSK Kostelec nad Č. l. 1977 94 89 86 89 89 85 532 2

Dandelová Adéla 45349 0543 SSK Louny 2009 90 87 85 92 91 84 529 3

   Zamrazilová Jarmila 42207 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 74 85 85 82 84 82 492 4

Breburdová Monika 45030 0175 SSK Benešov 2008 78 83 76 84 83 85 489 5

Horáková Alena 44889 0175 SSK Benešov 1977 82 86 80 83 82 63 476 6

   Žabová Eliška 45452 0175 SSK Benešov 2009 81 85 71 68 64 76 445 7

Novotná Martina 50077 0543 SSK Louny 2011 79 72 80 55 54 73 413 8

Semerádová Klára 50109 0175 SSK Benešov 2007 55 35 78 53 84 52 357 9
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Houzer Tomáš 43479 49 SSK Vlašim 1976 174 168 177 519 1

Dědová Alžběta 40369 0175 SSK Benešov 2002 170 168 177 515 2

Horák Karel 43333 0175 SSK Benešov 1975 169 166 175 510 3

Andrušík Ivan 27322 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 162 164 175 501 4

Děd Petr 40539 0175 SSK Benešov 1970 153 177 171 501 5

Kouňovský Jiří 40663 0069 Duel Praha 2002 158 164 164 486 6

Koprivnikar Jiří 41073 0159 SSK Chrastava 2001 162 155 168 485 7

Fikr Ondřej 44531 0069 Duel Praha 2007 158 164 152 474 8

Lukeš Kryštof 44628 0069 Duel Praha 2007 157 148 160 465 9

   Žák Miloslav  A-1030199 60020 AVZO Havlíčkův Brod 1959 159 141 157 457 10

Vraj Lukáš 44545 0069 Duel Praha 2006 155 153 149 457 11

Hozman Libor 374 0117 Krhanice 1973 158 144 143 445 12

Škorpa Milan 39820 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1953 142 148 152 442 13

Doležal Milan 23088 0201 SSK Chrást 1960 160 133 148 441 14

Vrtišková Renata 17780 0069 Duel Praha 1964 128 157 156 441 15

Horáková Alena 44889 0175 SSK Benešov 1977 126 153 152 431 16

   Zamrazilová Jarmila 42207 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 139 135 151 425 17

Bouberle Vojtěch 371 0117 Krhanice 1956 139 133 151 423 18

Horáček Vlastimil 10781 0584 SSK Třebíč - Poušov 1960 134 127 141 402 19
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